
Course — Scholarships — 

BBA (Hons.)
Hospital Administration Only 25% of all seats are available for scholarship | Schorlarship will be given on first come first serve basis.

10% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Girls Candidates

5% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Wards of Defence personnel

YEAR HEADS

01

TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

TOTAL FEE 
(YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)
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YM
EN

T 
O
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80000

31500

92150

48500

80000

26300

102030

53700

80000

15700

122170

64300

80000

10500

132050

69500

80000

7800

137180

72200
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TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)
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84000

31500

99750

52500

84000

26300

109630

57700

84000

15700

129770

68300

84000

10500

139650

73500

84000

7800

144780

76200
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TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA
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88200

31500

107730

56700

88200

26300

117610

61900

88200

15700

137750

72500

88200

10500

147630

77700

88200

7800

152760

80400

415739 455259 535819 575339 595859

80000

0

152000

80000

84000

0

159600

84000

88200

0

167580

88200
TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENTPA
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N
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92610

31500

116109

61110

92610

26300

125989

66310

92610

15700

146129

76910

92610

10500

156009

82110

92610

7800

161139

84810

92610

0

175959

92610

655139

YEARLY PAYMENT 

HALF YEARLY PAYMENT

EXAMINATION FEE LIBRARY FEE INSURANCE FEE (PER YEAR) STUDENTS WELFARE FEE SPORTS FEE ONLINE STUDENT INFORMATION TRANSPORTATION FEEPDP TOTAL 

7000

3500

5000

2500

1000

1000

1500

750

1000

500

1000

500

3000

1500

2000

1000

21500

11250

ONE TIME PAYABLE

ADMISSION FEE ENROLMENT FEE CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE)

5000 3000 3000

OTHER CHARGES

(12th Agg. %) >=95 or
CUET %ile >=95

(12th Agg. %) >=90 & <=94.99 or
CUET %ile >=90 & <=94.99

(12th Agg. %) >=85& <=89.99 or
CUET %ile >=85 & <=89.99

(12th Agg. %) >=80 & <=84.99 or
CUET %ile >=80 & <=84.99

(12th Agg. %) >=75 & <=79.99 or
CUET %ile >=75 & <=79.99

 (12th Agg. %)>=70 & <=74.99


